PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

Recycled Cotton Journal

The Recycled Cotton Journal is thoughtfully crafted for individuals who value sustainability without
compromising on style. Made from recycled cotton fibers, this journal reduces waste and supports
eco-friendly production practices. Its soft fabric-textured cover offers a natural, minimalist look,
making it perfect for students, professionals, and everyday note-takers.

Product NB-009

Colors Dark Grey, Green, White
Printing Type Digital Printing

Imprint ColorOptions Blank, Full Color

Print Position 1. Front Side Only

2. Front & Back - Same Design
3.Front & Back - Different Design

Size 7in H x 5in W

Imprint Area 3inWx4inH

Digital Proof $20(P) (Required)

Minimum Qty 5

Blank Price on (P) Qty 5 10 50 100 300 500 1000 3000

Price $51.24  $23.74 $11.90 $8.90 $7.78 $7.38 $6.02 $5.50

Full Color Imprint Price on (P)Qty 5 10 |50 [100 ]300 [500 |1000 |3000

Price $53.9 $25.0 $12.5 $9.38 $8.20 $7.78 $6.34 $5.80
4 0 2

Print PositionPrice on (P)
Qty 5 10 50 100 300 500 1000 3000



Front Side $0.00 $0.00
Front & $10.80 $5.00
Back -
Same
Front & $13.50 $6.26
Back -
Different
Production Charges
Qty / Days 10 Days
5-9 $21.15
10 -49 $21.15
50-99 $28.15
100 - 299 $35.61
300 - 499 $47.10
500 - 999 $62.29
1000 - 2999 $89.69
3000+ $107.63
Shipping Charges Q% / bays
5-9
10 - 49
50 - 99
100 - 299
300 - 499
500 - 999
1000 - 2999
3000+

$0.00
$2.52

$3.14

$0.00
$1.88

$2.36

$0.00
$1.64

$2.06

7 Days
$26.44
$26.44
$38.19
$44.51
$58.87
$77.86
$112.11
$134.54

4 Days

Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

$0.00
$1.56

$1.96

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

$0.00
$1.28

$1.60

5 Days
$33.05
$33.05
$43.99
$55.64
$73.59
$97.32
$140.14
$168.17
2 Days
$38.88
$38.88
$51.75
$65.46
$86.57
$114.49
$164.87
$197.85

$0.00
$1.16

$1.46
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